
2001 Mini Baja® East
Final Results by Placing

Static Dynamic Endurance Total
Car Events Events Score

Rank Number School 390 550 400 1340
1 16 Tennessee Technological University 281 494 400 1175
2 1 Ecole de technologie superieure 329 426 400 1155
3 17 Bucknell University 326 459 362 1146
4 10 Clarkson University 295 409 381 1085
5 35 University of Central Florida #2 308 427 343 1078
6 23 The College of New Jersey #1 282 425 362 1069
7 24 Rochester Institute of Technology #1 297 377 343 1017
8 3 Auburn University 284 387 343 1014
9 40 The College of New Jersey #2 274 346 381 1001

10 8 Rochester Institute of Technology #2 305 340 343 988
11 19 Dalhousie University #1 (K.I.S.S.) 282 303 324 908
12 4 North Carolina A&T State University 236 371 286 893
13 22 Laval University 259 327 267 853
14 5 Northeastern University 232 395 210 837
15 44 University of New Orleans 239 289 305 833
16 18 Syracuse University 233 324 267 823
17 34 University of Central Florida #1 347 297 171 815
18 7 University of New Hampshire 259 265 267 791
19 42 Queen's University 297 277 190 764
20 47 Tulane University 222 354 152 728
21 20 Dalhousie University #2 247 301 152 700
22 37 Universite du Quebec a Trois-Riveres 246 281 171 698
23 27 University of South Carolina 267 145 248 660
24 32 University at Buffalo #1 198 123 267 588
25 76 Georgia Institute of Technology 168 269 133 571
26 14 University of Tennessee-Martin 214 159 114 487
27 2 West Virginia University 266 67 152 466
28 30 Widener University 95 182 152 429
29 33 University at Buffalo #2 234 168 19 421
30 28 University of Vermont 257 79 19 355
31 9 U.S. Military Academy 273 58 0 331
32 11 Louisiana State University 233 233
33 41 The Cooper Union 166 19 185
34 70 University of Florida 172 172
35 25 University of Rochester 135 135
36 13 Instituto Tecnolocigo de Aguascalientes 132 132
37 15 Alexandria University (Egypt) 120 120
38 31 University of Rhode Island 103 103
39 46 Villanova University 29 57 86
40 43 Carnegie Mellon University 85 85
41 39 Wilkes University 70 70
42 12 New York Institute of Technology 25 25
43 38 College de la region de l'Amiante 15 15
43 45 Ryerson Polytechnic University 15 15
45 29 Concordia University 10 10
45 36 Norwich University 10 10

21 Florida International University

*Note – results for West Virginia (car @ 3) include a 20 point speeding penalty from Friday.



2001 Mini Baja® East
Final Results by Car Number

Rank Static Dynamic Endurance Total
Car Events Events Score

Number School 390 550 400 1340
1 Ecole de Tech. Superieure 2 329 426 400 1155
2 West Virginia Univ. 27 266 67 152 466
3 Auburn Univ. 8 284 387 343 1014
4 North Carolina A&T State Univ. 12 236 371 286 893
5 Northeastern Univ. 14 232 395 210 837
7 Univ. of New Hampshire 18 259 265 267 791
8 Rochester Institute of Tech. #2 10 305 340 343 988
9 U. S. Military Academy 31 273 58 0 331

10 Clarkson Univ. 4 295 409 381 1085
11 Louisiana State Univ. 32 233 233
12 New York Inst. of Tech. 42 25 25
13 Inst. Tech. de Aguascalientes 36 132 132
14 Univ. of Tennessee at Martin 26 214 159 114 487
15 Alexandria Univ. - Egypt 37 120 120
16 Tennessee Tech Univ. 1 281 494 400 1175
17 Bucknell Univ. 3 326 459 362 1146
18 Syracuse Univ. 16 233 324 267 823
19 Dalhousie Univ. #1 (K.I.S.S.) 11 282 303 324 908
20 Dalhousie Univ. #2 21 247 301 152 700
21 Florida International Univ.
22 Laval Univ. 13 259 327 267 853
23 The College of New Jersey #1 6 282 425 362 1069
24 Rochester Institute of Tech. #1 7 297 377 343 1017
25 Univ. of Rochester 35 135 135
27 Univ. of South Carolina 23 267 145 248 660
28 Univ. of Vermont 30 257 79 19 355
29 Concordia Univ. 45 10 10
30 Widener Univ. 28 95 182 152 429
31 Univ. of Rhode Island 38 103 103
32 Univ. at Buffalo #1 24 198 123 267 588
33 Univ. at Buffalo #2 29 234 168 19 421
34 Univ. of Central Florida #1 17 347 297 171 815
35 Univ. of Central Florida #2 5 308 427 343 1078
36 Norwich Univ. 45 10 10
37 Univ. du Quebec a Trois-Riveres 22 246 281 171 698
38 College de la region de l'Amiante 43 15 15
39 Wilkes Univ. 41 70 70
40 The College of New Jersey #2 9 274 346 381 1001
41 The Cooper Union 33 166 19 185
42 Queen's Univ. 19 297 277 190 764
43 Carnegie Mellon Univ. 40 85 85
44 Univ. of New Orleans 15 239 289 305 833
45 Ryerson Polytechnic Univ. 43 15 15
46 Villanova Univ. 39 29 57 86
47 Tulane Univ. 20 222 354 152 728
70 Univ. of Florida 34 172 172
76 Georgia Institute of Technology 25 168 269 133 571



2001 Mini Baja® East
Endurance Results by Car Number

Car Last Distance Speed
Number Team Rank Score Laps Time Miles MPH

1 Ecole de Tech. Superieure 2 400 23 4:07:48 59.8 14.479
2 West Virginia Univ. 26 152 10 4:06:35 26.0 6.326
3 Auburn Univ. 7 343 20 4:01:48 52.0 12.903
4 North Carolina A&T State Univ. 13 286 17 4:09:26 44.2 10.632
5 Northeastern Univ. 19 210 13 3:07:00 33.8 10.845
7 Univ. of New Hampshire 15 267 16 4:01:29 41.6 10.336
8 Rochester Institute of Tech. #2 9 343 20 4:07:06 52.0 12.626
9 U. S. Military Academy 33 0 2 3:21:45 5.2 1.546

10 Clarkson Univ. 3 381 22 4:06:48 57.2 13.906
11 Louisiana State Univ.
12 New York Inst. of Tech.
13 Inst. Tech. de Aguascalientes
14 Univ. of Tennessee at Martin 28 114 8 4:09:04 20.8 5.011
15 Alexandria Univ. - Egypt
16 Tennessee Tech Univ. 1 400 23 4:05:50 59.8 14.595
17 Bucknell Univ. 6 362 21 4:05:35 54.6 13.340
18 Syracuse Univ. 17 267 16 4:09:35 41.6 10.001
19 Dalhousie Univ. #1 (K.I.S.S.) 11 324 19 4:06:10 49.4 12.041
20 Dalhousie Univ. #2 24 152 10 4:02:35 26.0 6.431
21 Florida International Univ.
22 Laval Univ. 14 267 16 3:48:00 41.6 10.947
23 The College of New Jersey #1 5 362 21 4:04:46 54.6 13.384
24 Rochester Institute of Tech. #1 10 343 20 4:14:53 52.0 12.241
25 Univ. of Rochester
27 Univ. of South Carolina 18 248 15 4:09:13 39.0 9.389
28 Univ. of Vermont 31 19 3 2:21:07 7.8 3.316
29 Concordia Univ.
30 Widener Univ. 23 152 10 3:34:21 26.0 7.278
31 Univ. of Rhode Island
32 Univ. at Buffalo #1 16 267 16 4:07:22 41.6 10.090
33 Univ. at Buffalo #2 30 19 3 1:34:00 7.8 4.979
34 Univ. of Central Florida #1 21 171 11 2:12:45 28.6 12.927
35 Univ. of Central Florida #2 8 343 20 4:06:04 52.0 12.679
36 Norwich Univ.
37 Univ. du Quebec a Trois-Riveres 22 171 11 4:07:21 28.6 6.938
38 College de la region de l'Amiante
39 Wilkes Univ.
40 The College of New Jersey #2 4 381 22 4:09:47 57.2 13.740
41 The Cooper Union 32 19 3 3:23:09 7.8 2.304
42 Queen's Univ. 20 190 12 4:07:54 31.2 7.551
43 Carnegie Mellon Univ.
44 Univ. of New Orleans 12 305 18 4:04:11 46.8 11.500
45 Ryerson Polytechnic Univ.
46 Villanova Univ. 29 57 5 4:11:42 13.0 3.099
47 Tulane Univ. 25 152 10 4:02:48 26.0 6.425
70 Univ. of Florida
76 Georgia Institute of Technology 27 133 9 2:34:00 23.4 9.117



2001 Mini Baja® East
Endurance Results by Finishing Position

2.6 Miles / Lap
Average

Rank Team Team Score Laps Last Distance Speed
Number Time Miles MPH

1 16 Tennessee Tech Univ. 400 23 4:05:50 59.8 14.595
2 1 Ecole de Tech. Superieure 400 23 4:07:48 59.8 14.479
3 10 Clarkson Univ. 381 22 4:06:48 57.2 13.906
4 40 The College of New Jersey #2 381 22 4:09:47 57.2 13.740
5 23 The College of New Jersey #1 362 21 4:04:46 54.6 13.384
6 17 Bucknell Univ. 362 21 4:05:35 54.6 13.340
7 3 Auburn Univ. 343 20 4:01:48 52.0 12.903
8 35 Univ. of Central Florida #2 343 20 4:06:04 52.0 12.679
9 8 Rochester Institute of Tech. #2 343 20 4:07:06 52.0 12.626

10 24 Rochester Institute of Tech. #1 343 20 4:14:53 52.0 12.241
11 19 Dalhousie Univ. #1 (K.I.S.S.) 324 19 4:06:10 49.4 12.041
12 44 Univ. of New Orleans 305 18 4:04:11 46.8 11.500
13 4 North Carolina A&T State Univ. 286 17 4:09:26 44.2 10.632
14 22 Laval Univ. 267 16 3:48:00 41.6 10.947
15 7 Univ. of New Hampshire 267 16 4:01:29 41.6 10.336
16 32 Univ. at Buffalo #1 267 16 4:07:22 41.6 10.090
17 18 Syracuse Univ. 267 16 4:09:35 41.6 10.001
18 27 Univ. of South Carolina 248 15 4:09:13 39.0 9.389
19 5 Northeastern Univ. 210 13 3:07:00 33.8 10.845
20 42 Queen's Univ. 190 12 4:07:54 31.2 7.551
21 34 Univ. of Central Florida #1 171 11 2:12:45 28.6 12.927
22 37 Univ. du Quebec a Trois-Riveres 171 11 4:07:21 28.6 6.938
23 30 Widener Univ. 152 10 3:34:21 26.0 7.278
24 20 Dalhousie Univ. #2 152 10 4:02:35 26.0 6.431
25 47 Tulane Univ. 152 10 4:02:48 26.0 6.425
26 2 West Virginia Univ. 152 10 4:06:35 26.0 6.326
27 76 Georgia Institute of Technology 133 9 2:34:00 23.4 9.117
28 14 Univ. of Tennessee at Martin 114 8 4:09:04 20.8 5.011
29 46 Villanova Univ. 57 5 4:11:42 13.0 3.099
30 33 Univ. at Buffalo #2 19 3 1:34:00 7.8 4.979
31 28 Univ. of Vermont 19 3 2:21:07 7.8 3.316
32 41 The Cooper Union 19 3 3:23:09 7.8 2.304
33 9 U. S. Military Academy 0 2 3:21:45 5.2 1.546


